
St
at

e 
Se

co
nd

ar
y 

R
oa

d 
N

um
be

r 
C

ha
ng

es
 f

ro
m

 M
un

ic
ip

al
 A

gr
ee

m
en

ts

B
oa

rd
 o

f 
T

ra
ns

po
rt

at
io

n 
M

ee
tin

g

Ju
ne

 2
01

1

Sy
st

em
 D

el
et

io
n

D
IV

IS
IO

N
C

O
U

N
T

Y
M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L

# 
*

L
E

N
ST

R
E

E
T

N
A

M
E

R
O

U
T

E
 #

M
U

N
IC

IP
A

L
IT

Y
D

IS
T

R
IC

T
SP

E
C

IA
L

C
IR

C
U

M
ST

A
N

C
E

S
P

or
ti

on
 

R
ea

ss
ig

ne
d 

to

2
C

A
R

T
E

R
E

T
15

_0
26

1_
06

-1
1

A
S

H
 S

T
SR

 1
21

0
0.

25
C

E
D

A
R

 P
O

IN
T

2

3
N

E
W

 H
A

N
O

V
E

R
64

_0
33

2_
06

-1
1

D
A

W
SO

N
 S

T
. E

X
T

E
N

SI
O

N
SR

 1
41

1
0.

32
W

IL
M

IN
G

T
O

N
3

5
W

A
K

E
91

_0
52

0_
06

-1
1

B
E

N
T

L
E

Y
 C

IR
C

L
E

SR
 2

12
0

0.
25

R
A

L
E

IG
H

1

5
W

A
K

E
91

_0
52

0_
06

-1
1

C
A

R
L

T
O

N
 D

R
SR

 2
13

8
0.

51
R

A
L

E
IG

H
1

5
W

A
K

E
91

_0
52

0_
06

-1
1

PE
R

R
Y

 C
IR

C
L

E
SR

 2
13

9
0.

05
R

A
L

E
IG

H
1

5
W

A
K

E
91

_0
52

0_
06

-1
1

A
SH

L
E

Y
 D

R
SR

 2
14

0
0.

21
R

A
L

E
IG

H
1

5
W

A
K

E
91

_0
52

0_
06

-1
1

H
A

V
E

N
W

O
O

D
 D

R
.

SR
 2

14
1

0.
23

R
A

L
E

IG
H

1

5
W

A
K

E
91

_0
52

0_
06

-1
1

PA
R

O
T

T
 D

R
.

SR
 3

51
5

0.
25

R
A

L
E

IG
H

1

5
W

A
K

E
91

_0
52

0_
06

-1
1

PA
R

K
 P

L
A

C
E

SR
 3

51
6

0.
08

R
A

L
E

IG
H

1

5
W

A
K

E
91

_0
52

0_
06

-1
1

G
A

R
R

E
T

T
 C

O
U

R
T

SR
 3

51
7

0.
05

R
A

L
E

IG
H

1

5
W

A
K

E
91

_0
52

0_
06

-1
1

B
E

N
T

L
E

Y
W

O
O

D
 L

A
N

E
SR

 3
51

8
0.

17
R

A
L

E
IG

H
1

5
W

A
K

E
91

_0
52

0_
06

-1
1

JO
Y

D
O

N
 C

O
U

R
T

SR
 3

51
9

0.
05

R
A

L
E

IG
H

1

5
W

A
K

E
91

_0
52

0_
06

-1
1

B
E

A
V

E
R

W
O

O
D

 D
R

.
SR

 3
52

0
0.

42
R

A
L

E
IG

H
1

5
W

A
K

E
91

_0
52

0_
06

-1
1

B
E

A
C

O
N

 H
IL

L
 C

T
.

SR
 3

52
1

0.
04

R
A

L
E

IG
H

1

5
W

A
K

E
91

_0
52

0_
06

-1
1

PI
L

G
R

IM
 R

D
.

SR
 3

52
2

0.
22

R
A

L
E

IG
H

1

6
B

L
A

D
E

N
08

_0
61

5_
06

-1
1

SW
A

N
Z

Y
 S

T
.

SR
 1

35
8

0.
11

E
L

IZ
A

B
E

T
H

T
O

W
N

3

M
on

da
y,

 J
un

e 
13

, 
20

11

**
* 

 T
hi

s 
re

po
rt

 c
on

ta
in

s 
on

ly
 S

ec
on

da
ry

 R
oa

d 
ch

an
ge

s 
A

P
PR

O
V

E
D

 b
y 

th
e 

B
oa

rd
 o

f 
T

ra
ns

po
rt

at
io

n.
 Y

ou
r 

di
vi

si
on

, d
is

tr
ic

t,
 o

r 
co

un
ty

 w
ill

 o
nl

y 
be

 li
st

ed
 if

 a
pp

lic
ab

le
. 

Pa
ge

 1
 o

f 3

* 
M

un
ic

ip
al

 c
od

e 
(x

x_
xx

xx
_x

x-
xx

) 
re

pr
es

en
ts

 t
he

 c
ou

nt
y 

# 
/ t

ow
nc

od
e 

/ B
O

T
 d

at
e 

as
 m

on
th

 a
nd

 y
ea

r.



Sy
st

em
 D

el
et

io
n

D
IV

IS
IO

N
C

O
U

N
T

Y
M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L

# 
*

L
E

N
ST

R
E

E
T

N
A

M
E

R
O

U
T

E
 #

M
U

N
IC

IP
A

L
IT

Y
D

IS
T

R
IC

T
SP

E
C

IA
L

C
IR

C
U

M
ST

A
N

C
E

S
P

or
ti

on
 

R
ea

ss
ig

ne
d 

to

7
A

L
A

M
A

N
C

E
00

_0
71

6_
06

-1
1

PE
A

R
 T

R
E

E
 R

D
.

SR
 2

04
7

0.
29

M
E

B
A

N
E

1

7
O

R
A

N
G

E
67

_0
70

2_
06

-1
1

T
A

L
L

-H
O

 T
R

A
IL

SR
 2

21
3

1.
06

C
A

R
R

B
O

R
O

1

7
O

R
A

N
G

E
67

_0
70

2_
06

-1
1

H
U

N
T

SM
A

N
 C

T
.

SR
 2

21
4

0.
11

C
A

R
R

B
O

R
O

1

7
O

R
A

N
G

E
67

_0
70

2_
06

-1
1

L
A

IR
 C

T
.

SR
 2

21
5

0.
05

C
A

R
R

B
O

R
O

1

7
O

R
A

N
G

E
67

_0
70

2_
06

-1
1

B
U

G
L

E
 C

T
SR

 2
24

2
0.

07
C

A
R

R
B

O
R

O
1

7
O

R
A

N
G

E
67

_0
70

2_
06

-1
1

ST
E

R
L

IN
G

 B
R

ID
G

E
 R

D
R

D
/B

U
R

N
S

PL
A

C
E

SR
 2

24
6

0.
30

C
A

R
R

B
O

R
O

1

7
O

R
A

N
G

E
67

_0
70

2_
06

-1
1

SK
Y

E
 D

R
.

SR
 2

24
7

0.
14

C
A

R
R

B
O

R
O

1

7
O

R
A

N
G

E
67

_0
70

2_
06

-1
1

B
A

L
M

O
R

A
L

 P
L

A
C

E
SR

 2
24

8
0.

04
C

A
R

R
B

O
R

O
1

7
O

R
A

N
G

E
67

_0
70

2_
06

-1
1

C
L

A
Y

M
O

R
E

 R
O

A
D

SR
 2

24
9

0.
32

C
A

R
R

B
O

R
O

1

7
O

R
A

N
G

E
67

_0
70

2_
06

-1
1

IN
V

E
R

N
E

SS
 W

A
Y

/L
O

C
H

 L
A

V
E

N
L

A
N

E
SR

 2
25

0
0.

23
C

A
R

R
B

O
R

O
1

7
O

R
A

N
G

E
67

_0
70

2_
06

-1
1

N
O

R
T

H
 H

A
Y

W
IC

K
 C

T
/S

O
U

T
H

H
A

Y
W

IC
K

SR
 2

25
4

0.
13

C
A

R
R

B
O

R
O

1

7
O

R
A

N
G

E
67

_0
70

2_
06

-1
1

K
IT

 L
A

N
E

SR
 2

26
1

0.
05

C
A

R
R

B
O

R
O

1

7
O

R
A

N
G

E
67

_0
70

2_
06

-1
1

R
E

Y
N

A
R

D
 R

D
.

SR
 2

26
2

0.
23

C
A

R
R

B
O

R
O

1

7
O

R
A

N
G

E
67

_0
70

2_
06

-1
1

B
R

A
C

E
 L

A
N

E
SR

 2
26

3
0.

10
C

A
R

R
B

O
R

O
1

7
O

R
A

N
G

E
67

_0
70

2_
06

-1
1

N
O

R
T

H
 H

O
U

N
D

 C
T

.
SR

 2
26

4
0.

15
C

A
R

R
B

O
R

O
1

7
O

R
A

N
G

E
67

_0
70

2_
06

-1
1

SO
U

T
H

 H
O

U
N

D
 C

O
U

R
T

SR
 2

26
5

0.
07

C
A

R
R

B
O

R
O

1

7
O

R
A

N
G

E
67

_0
70

2_
06

-1
1

ST
A

FF
IE

L
D

 L
A

N
E

SR
 2

27
2

0.
18

C
A

R
R

B
O

R
O

1

7
O

R
A

N
G

E
67

_0
70

2_
06

-1
1

W
H

IT
M

O
R

E
 C

IR
C

L
E

SR
 2

27
3

0.
07

C
A

R
R

B
O

R
O

1

7
O

R
A

N
G

E
67

_0
70

2_
06

-1
1

C
A

M
D

E
N

 L
A

N
E

SR
 2

27
7

0.
27

C
A

R
R

B
O

R
O

1

7
O

R
A

N
G

E
67

_0
70

2_
06

-1
1

G
L

O
U

C
E

ST
E

R
 C

T
.

SR
 2

27
8

0.
04

C
A

R
R

B
O

R
O

1

M
on

da
y,

 J
un

e 
13

, 
20

11

**
* 

 T
hi

s 
re

po
rt

 c
on

ta
in

s 
on

ly
 S

ec
on

da
ry

 R
oa

d 
ch

an
ge

s 
A

P
PR

O
V

E
D

 b
y 

th
e 

B
oa

rd
 o

f 
T

ra
ns

po
rt

at
io

n.
 Y

ou
r 

di
vi

si
on

, d
is

tr
ic

t,
 o

r 
co

un
ty

 w
ill

 o
nl

y 
be

 li
st

ed
 if

 a
pp

lic
ab

le
. 

Pa
ge

 2
 o

f 3

* 
M

un
ic

ip
al

 c
od

e 
(x

x_
xx

xx
_x

x-
xx

) 
re

pr
es

en
ts

 t
he

 c
ou

nt
y 

# 
/ t

ow
nc

od
e 

/ B
O

T
 d

at
e 

as
 m

on
th

 a
nd

 y
ea

r.



Sy
st

em
 D

el
et

io
n

D
IV

IS
IO

N
C

O
U

N
T

Y
M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L

# 
*

L
E

N
ST

R
E

E
T

N
A

M
E

R
O

U
T

E
 #

M
U

N
IC

IP
A

L
IT

Y
D

IS
T

R
IC

T
SP

E
C

IA
L

C
IR

C
U

M
ST

A
N

C
E

S
P

or
ti

on
 

R
ea

ss
ig

ne
d 

to

7
O

R
A

N
G

E
67

_0
70

2_
06

-1
1

B
R

E
N

D
A

N
 C

T
SR

 2
27

9
0.

06
C

A
R

R
B

O
R

O
1

13
B

U
N

C
O

M
B

E
10

_1
30

2_
06

-1
1

C
E

D
A

R
 L

A
N

E
SR

 3
15

9
0.

19
A

SH
E

V
IL

L
E

2

13
B

U
N

C
O

M
B

E
10

_1
30

2_
06

-1
1

R
O

Y
A

L
 P

IN
E

S 
D

R
SR

 3
16

2
0.

34
A

SH
E

V
IL

L
E

2

13
B

U
N

C
O

M
B

E
10

_1
30

2_
06

-1
1

SY
C

A
M

O
R

E
 D

R
.

SR
 3

16
5

0.
12

A
SH

E
V

IL
L

E
2

13
B

U
N

C
O

M
B

E
10

_1
30

2_
06

-1
1

SY
C

A
M

O
R

E
 D

R
.

SR
 3

17
1

0.
33

A
SH

E
V

IL
L

E
2

13
B

U
N

C
O

M
B

E
10

_1
30

2_
06

-1
1

L
IN

D
E

N
 S

T
SR

 3
17

2
0.

07
A

SH
E

V
IL

L
E

2

13
B

U
N

C
O

M
B

E
10

_1
30

2_
06

-1
1

PE
A

C
H

T
R

E
E

 S
T

.
SR

 3
17

4
0.

19
A

SH
E

V
IL

L
E

2

13
B

U
N

C
O

M
B

E
10

_1
30

2_
06

-1
1

SY
C

A
M

O
R

E
 T

E
R

R
A

C
E

SR
 3

17
5

0.
14

A
SH

E
V

IL
L

E
2

13
B

U
N

C
O

M
B

E
10

_1
30

2_
06

-1
1

B
L

A
K

E
 D

R
IV

E
SR

 3
17

6
0.

25
A

SH
E

V
IL

L
E

2

13
B

U
N

C
O

M
B

E
10

_1
30

2_
06

-1
1

L
IN

D
E

N
 S

T
SR

 3
20

5
0.

15
A

SH
E

V
IL

L
E

2

14
H

E
N

D
E

R
SO

N
44

_1
42

9_
06

-1
1

E
A

ST
 F

A
N

N
IN

G
 B

R
ID

G
E

 R
D

.
SR

 1
35

8
0.

10
FL

E
T

C
H

E
R

1

14
H

E
N

D
E

R
SO

N
44

_1
42

9_
06

-1
1

O
L

D
 C

A
N

E
 C

R
E

E
K

 R
D

R
D

SR
 1

54
1

0.
35

FL
E

T
C

H
E

R
1

M
on

da
y,

 J
un

e 
13

, 
20

11

**
* 

 T
hi

s 
re

po
rt

 c
on

ta
in

s 
on

ly
 S

ec
on

da
ry

 R
oa

d 
ch

an
ge

s 
A

P
PR

O
V

E
D

 b
y 

th
e 

B
oa

rd
 o

f 
T

ra
ns

po
rt

at
io

n.
 Y

ou
r 

di
vi

si
on

, d
is

tr
ic

t,
 o

r 
co

un
ty

 w
ill

 o
nl

y 
be

 li
st

ed
 if

 a
pp

lic
ab

le
. 

Pa
ge

 3
 o

f 3

* 
M

un
ic

ip
al

 c
od

e 
(x

x_
xx

xx
_x

x-
xx

) 
re

pr
es

en
ts

 t
he

 c
ou

nt
y 

# 
/ t

ow
nc

od
e 

/ B
O

T
 d

at
e 

as
 m

on
th

 a
nd

 y
ea

r.


